

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS2934A-1)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 2934 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 65, line 21, delete everything after "(c)"
- 1.4 Page 65, line 22, delete everything before "The" and delete "January" and insert "July"
- 1.5 Page 65, line 23, delete "host the cofacilitated meetings" and insert "meet with
- 1.6 stakeholders"
- 1.7 Page 65, line 24, delete everything after "accessible" and insert a period
- 1.8 Page 65, delete line 25
- 1.9 Page 65, line 29, delete "and" and insert a comma and after "care" insert ", family
- 1.10 residential services, and community residential services"
- 1.11 Page 66, after line 2, insert:
- 1.12 "(6) requirements of a life-sharing agency;"
- 1.13 Page 66, line 3, delete "(6) potential" and insert "(7)" and delete "services" and insert
- 1.14 "providers and life-sharing agencies"
- 1.15 Page 66, line 4, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)"
- 1.16 Page 66, line 5, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)" and after "to" insert "further"
- 1.17 Page 66, line 6, delete "2024" and insert "2023"
- 1.18 Page 66, line 8, delete "a report"
- 1.19 Page 66, delete line 9
- 1.20 Page 66, line 10, delete everything before "any"
- 1.21 Page 66, line 11, delete "define and" and after "implement" insert "the rates and
- 1.22 requirements for"